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The menu of Feed The World Cafe from Kalamazoo includes 118 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $7.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Feed The
World Cafe:

There were six of us to get the sound. We were all excited about the quality of food. We shared a delicious
guacamole, then we tasted the meals. | loved my Jambalaya, because | needed a warm, delicious meal.
Souvlaki, both pork and chicken, was considered the outstanding dish. The French fries served with the BLT
were better rated than in N Out Burger, a California chain. A friend bought an artwork from the wall; the... read
more. The extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties makes a visit to Feed The World Cafe even more
worthwhile, The light and healthy menus on the menu also rate among the favorite dishes of the customers. Most
often, the burgers of this restaurant, which are among the highlights, are offered along with sides like fries,
salads or wedges, and you can enjoy here scrumptious American menus like Burger or Barbecue.
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Feed The World Cafe Menu

fllcoholic Drinks Tunch Specials

BEER BOURBON CHICKEN $14.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger Pop Tarts

BLT BLUEBERRY

Tish dishes Petiscos - Fingerfood

FISH TACOS $10.0 QUICHE $6.0
Breakfast Tiebabs

FARMHOUSE BREAKFAST $9.0 PIRI PIRI CHICKEN $12.0
Starters & Salads Hot drinks

FRIES COFFEES

Side Orders Seafood Speciallies

ONE EGG $5.0 SEAFOOD TACOS $12.0
Sauces Featured Drinkis

GUACAMOLE TEAS

Soft drinks Condiments

JUICE $1.0 SYRUP

Soup Wines by the Glass

CREAMY ROASTED SAN MARZANO PINOT GRIGIO, RIFF, ITALY $7.0

TOMATO GARLIC BASIL

Hain Drajt

FOUNDERS RED'S RYE IPA $4.5
AVOCADO BLT $9.0
Tornado’s B Brealifast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $9.0

STEAK BURGER $9.0
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Cgfee MOSCATO, SALT OF THEEARTH, ¢ ¢
CALIFORNIA :
COFFEE
MIMOSAS $6.0
BELL'S TWO HEARTED IPA $4.0
COKE PRODUCTS $2.0
House Wine
DARK HORSE CROOKED TREE IPA  $4.0
RIESLING, CHARDONNAY, RED $5.0
BLEND :
[ ]
Hash Browns and Sides MICHIGAN MADE SANGRIA $6.0

HASH BROWNS $4.0

Restaurant Category
Canned Hoppy (Must be 21 to FRENCH

plu'dlaae and show 1D at BBQ
time of delivery) .
FOUNDERS ALL DAY IPA $3.5 ‘chateqonzed

STRAWBERRY AVOCADO SALAD $9.0

Soupa SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLIFFORD $8.0
BAY, NEW ZEALAND :

TOM-KHA-GAI $14.0
SOUP OF THE DAY sala‘u
T CAESAR SALAD $8.0

oasl SIDE SALAD $4.0
FRENCH TOAST $9.0 CHICKEN SALAD
TOAST $2.0
Starter: gers

3 VEGGIE BURGER $9.0

ROSEMARY GRILLED CHICKEN $9.0 BLT
FRESH FRUIT BOWL $4.0 MORNING BURGER $10.0
White wine Draft Beer
CHARDONNAY, ROBERTSON, SOUTH PERRIN GRAPEFRUIT IPA $4.5

AFRICA
ROUND BARN BREWERY KOLSCH $4.5
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SHORT'S SPACE ROCK

Salad

SAVORY CITRUS ROASTED BEET
SALAD

FRUITY CURRY CHICKEN SALAD
CHEFS CHOPPED SALAD

AVOCADO CITRUS TOSSED
SALAD

Dessert

PEANUT BUTTER PIE
KEY LIME PIE

DEEP FRIED PB&J
ASSORTED SCONES

Entree

CREOLE BLT

PULLED PORK OPEN FACE
PLATTER

FRUITY CURRY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

ISLAND BLT

Chefs Plales

PECAN CRUNCH SALMON

SPICED COFFEE CRUSTED
SALMON

FEED THE WORLD ROASTED
RATATOUILLE

SMOKED SHRIMP JAMBALAYA

fippetizers

FTW HOUSE HUMMUS

$4.5

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0

$10.0

$5.0
$5.0

$1.5

$9.0

$10.0

$9.0

$10.0

$15.0

$16.0

$12.0

$14.0

$7.5

HOUSE MADE GUACAMOLE AND
FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS

SPINACH AND MUSHROOM
BRUSCHETTA

CHARRED CAULIFLOWER
ROASTED VEGGIE PATE

LOCAL EGG

Ted Wines

PINOT NOIR, JOE DOBBES,
OREGON

CHIANTI, TOSCOLO, ITALY
MALBEC, ELSA, ARGENTINA

CARBERNET BLEND, CAMPOT
LAFONT, FRANCE

TEMPRANILLO, MANO A MANO,
SPAIN

Morning Favorites
FEED THE WORLD FRITTATA
SALMON FRITTATA
TRUFFLE FRITTATA

FEED THE WORLD HASH
HOMESTYLE WAFFLES

Dishes are prepared with
g, MILK

BACON

SAUSAGE

CHICKEN

PORK MEAT

These types of dishes are
being served

SOUVLAKI
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\

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$1.0

$9.0

$8.0
$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$8.0
$9.0
$8.0
$8.0
$9.0

$2.0
$2.0
$2.0

$14.0
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BURGER CHEF'S CHOICE VEGETABLES
JAMBALAYA HAND CUT ERIES $4.0
SALAD FRENCH TOAST (2 SLICES) $4.0
PANINI FRIES $4.0
TOSTADAS FRENCH FRIES
Sandwiches Beer Tist
VEGAN CLUB $9.0 ARBOR STRAWBERRY BLONDE $4.5
BLACK BEAN BURGER $9.0 ARCADIA WHITSUN $4.0
PULLED PORK SANDWICH $9.0 ATWATER VANILLA JAVA PORTER
SMOKED SALMON BLT $10.5

BADASS AMERICAN LAGER $3.0
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

BREWERY VIVANT FARMHAND
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH CEO STOUT $5.0

PAW PAW BREWERY CITRA MELON $4.0
Side dishes SHORT'S LOCAL'S LIGHT LAGER  $3.5
BLACKBERRY RED CABBAGE $3.0 MOUTH
SLAW VANDERMILL TOTALLY ROASTED . .

CIDER (1602)
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Teed The World Cafe

7000 Stadium Dr, Kalamazoo, Opening Hours:
United States
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