



https://menulist.menu 7000 Stadium Dr, Kalamazoo, United States (+1)2693536620 - http://www.feedtheworldcafe.com/





The menu of Feed The World Cafe from Kalamazoo includes 118 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on the**menu cost about \$7.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Feed The
World Cafe:

There were six of us to get the sound. We were all excited about the quality of food. We shared a delicious guacamole, then we tasted the meals. I loved my Jambalaya, because I needed a warm, delicious meal. Souvlaki, both pork and chicken, was considered the outstanding dish. The French fries served with the BLT were better rated than in N Out Burger, a California chain. A friend bought an artwork from the wall; the... read more. The extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties makes a visit to Feed The World Cafe even more worthwhile, The light and healthy menus on the menu also rate among the favorite dishes of the customers. Most often, the burgers of this restaurant, which are among the highlights, are offered along with sides like fries, salads or wedges, and you can enjoy here scrumptious American menus like Burger or Barbecue.

**STEAK BURGER** 

F.			
	Like	بر	
		4	

Alcoholic Drinks BEER		<b>Lunch Specials</b> BOURBON CHICKEN	\$14.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger		Pop Tarts BLUEBERRY	
Fish dishes		Petiscos - Fingerfood	
FISH TACOS	\$10.0	QUICHE	\$6.0
Breakfast		Kebabs	
FARMHOUSE BREAKFAST	\$9.0	PIRI PIRI CHICKEN	\$12.0
Starters & Salads		Hot drinks	
FRIES		COFFEES	
Side Orders		Seafood Specialties	
ONE EGG	\$5.0	SEAFOOD TACOS	\$12.0
Sauces		Featured Drinks	
GUACAMOLE		TEAS	
Soft drinks		Condiments	
JUICE	\$1.0	SYRUP	
Soup		Wines by the Glass	
CREAMY ROASTED SAN MARZAN TOMATO GARLIC BASIL	0	PINOT GRIGIO, RIFF, ITALY	\$7.0
Main		Draft	
AVOCADO BLT	\$9.0	FOUNDERS RED'S RYE IPA	\$4.5
Tornado's Queson		Breakfast Plates	
Tornado's Burger		<b>HUEVOS RANCHEROS</b>	\$9.0

\$9.0

Coffee COFFEE		MOSCATO, SALT OF THE EARTH, CALIFORNIA	\$7.0
<b>O</b> mouna		Beverages	
Brews		MIMOSAS	\$6.0
BELL'S TWO HEARTED IPA	\$4.0	COKE PRODUCTS	\$2.0
Beer Menu		House Wine	
DARK HORSE CROOKED TREE IPA	\$4.0	RIESLING, CHARDONNAY, RED BLEND	\$5.0
Hash Browns and Sides		MICHIGAN MADE SANGRIA	\$6.0
HASH BROWNS	\$4.0		
		Restaurant Category	
Canned Hoppy (Must be 2	21 to	FRENCH	
purchase and show ID at		BBQ	
time of delivery)			
FOUNDERS ALL DAY IPA	\$3.5	Uncategorized	
		STRAWBERRY AVOCADO SALAD	\$9.0
Soups		SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLIFFORD BAY, NEW ZEALAND	\$8.0
TOM-KHA-GAI	\$14.0	•	
SOUP OF THE DAY		Salads	
Coast		CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0
Toast		SIDE SALAD	\$4.0
FRENCH TOAST	\$9.0	CHICKEN SALAD	
TOAST	\$2.0		
Starters		Burgers	
ROSEMARY GRILLED CHICKEN	<b>¢0.0</b>	VEGGIE BURGER	\$9.0
FRESH FRUIT BOWL	\$9.0 \$4.0	B.L.T.	
FRESH FRUIT BOWL	<b>\$4.0</b>	MORNING BURGER	\$10.0
White wine		Draft Beer	
CHARDONNAY, ROBERTSON, SOUT	гн	PERRIN GRAPEFRUIT IPA	\$4.5
AFRICA			

**ROUND BARN BREWERY KOLSCH** 

\$4.5

SHORT'S SPACE ROCK	\$4.5	HOUSE MADE GUACAMOLE AND FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS	\$8.0
Salad		SPINACH AND MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA	\$8.0
SAVORY CITRUS ROASTED BEET SALAD	\$9.0	CHARRED CAULIFLOWER ROASTED VEGGIE PATE	\$8.0
FRUITY CURRY CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0	LOCAL EGG	\$1.0
CHEFS CHOPPED SALAD	\$9.0		
AVOCADO CITRUS TOSSED SALAD	\$10.0	Red Wines	
Oct to ord		PINOT NOIR, JOE DOBBES, OREGON	\$9.0
Dessert		CHIANTI, TOSCOLO, ITALY	\$8.0
PEANUT BUTTER PIE	\$5.0	MALBEC, ELSA, ARGENTINA	\$7.0
KEY LIME PIE	\$5.0	CARBERNET BLEND, CAMPOT	\$7.0
DEEP FRIED PB&J		LAFONT, FRANCE	, ,
ASSORTED SCONES	\$1.5	TEMPRANILLO, MANO A MANO, SPAIN	\$7.0
Entree		Morning Favorites	
CREOLE BLT	\$9.0	FEED THE WORLD FRITTATA	\$8.0
PULLED PORK OPEN FACE PLATTER	\$10.0	SALMON FRITTATA	\$9.0
FRUITY CURRY CHICKEN	\$9.0	TRUFFLE FRITTATA	\$8.0
SANDWICH		FEED THE WORLD HASH	\$8.0
ISLAND BLT	\$10.0	HOMESTYLE WAFFLES	\$9.0
Chef's Plates		Dishes are prepared with	
PECAN CRUNCH SALMON	\$15.0	MILK	\$2.0
SPICED COFFEE CRUSTED SALMON	\$16.0	BACON	\$2.0
FEED THE WORLD ROASTED RATATOUILLE	\$12.0	SAUSAGE	\$2.0
SMOKED SHRIMP JAMBALAYA	\$14.0	PORK MEAT	
Appetizers		These types of dishes are	
FTW HOUSE HUMMUS	\$7.5	being served	

**SOUVLAKI** 

\$14.0

BURGER		CHEF'S CHOICE VEGETABLES	
JAMBALAYA		HAND CUT FRIES	\$4.0
SALAD		FRENCH TOAST (2 SLICES)	\$4.0
PANINI		FRIES	\$4.0
TOSTADAS		FRENCH FRIES	
Sandwiches		Beer List	
VEGAN CLUB	\$9.0	ARBOR STRAWBERRY BLONDE	\$4.5
BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$9.0	ARCADIA WHITSUN	\$4.0
PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$9.0	ATWATER VANILLA JAVA PORTER	\$4.0
SMOKED SALMON BLT \$10.5		(16OZ)	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		BADASS AMERICAN LAGER	\$3.0
B.L.T		BREWERY VIVANT FARMHAND (160Z)	\$5.0
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH		CEO STOUT	\$5.0
0.1. 1.1.		PAW PAW BREWERY CITRA MELON	\$4.0
Side dishes		SHORT'S LOCAL'S LIGHT LAGER	\$3.5
VEGAN VEGETABLE SLAW	\$4.0	BLAKES HARD CIDER FLANNEL	\$4.5
BLACKBERRY RED CABBAGE SLAW	\$3.0	MOUTH	
		VANDERMILL TOTALLY ROASTED CIDER (160Z)	\$5.5



#### Feed The World Cafe

7000 Stadium Dr, Kalamazoo, United States **Opening Hours:** 

